22 Haziran 2020 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:20.00
ikramiye

Forma S At Ismi
1 PATOZ(14)

2 FIRTINA iBO(5)
3 YALAZBEYI(11)
4 SERVISU(2)

5 AVCICUMA(3)
6 MIRBERRI(9)

7  SESENBEYI(13)

8  LiZGE(16)

9 DILAVERAGA(12)
10 KERTENKELE(8)
11 OGLUMBARIS(1)
12 LEYLANUR(15)
13 DIZDARMERT(4)

14 DILDARIM(6)

15 GUVENIN OGLU(7)

16 RUHA GULU(10)

GANYAN(14) 9,95 4, IKILi(5/14) 23,60 +, SIRALI IKiLi(14/5) 49,60 t, PLASE(14) 2,95 t, PLASE(5) :1,65 t, PLASE IKiLi(11/14) :16,60 £, PLASE IKIiLi(5/11) 9,80 t, PLASE IKiLi(5/14) 9,40

Yaris Sonuglari

SARTLI 3/DHOW

1.) 24.500 v
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

6yaa YALAZ- ELMABIR

6yaa IBOCAN - [PEKYOLU
6yaa YALAZ- AKILSULTAN
5y dk  OZDURAN - BEGUM ANA
S5yka SIMSEGINOGLU - GUNHAN
dyda GOBAKBEY - SAPHAKIZI
dyka SANCAKBEYI - GONEYCAN
6y kk DEHA - TATLIHAN
7yka GAPKANCAS- BERILCAN
d4yaa ALTAHA - SUGHZU
d4yka SANCAKBEYI - HELINFIRTINASI
4y ak  KIRIMHAN - GOKCICEK
Syaa SERDARHAN - SEBBOY
d4yka TURBO- KARAMELEK
4yaa YALAZ - GONHAN

4ykk SIMSEGINOGLU - CIVGIN

2)9.800 ¢

Siklet Jokey

56,5  F.YARDIMCI
56,5  BBEKTAS
56,5  N.ALTIN

55 H.SARIDAL
56,5  M.AVSAR

55 LLAKYAVUZ
52 F.FELHAN
545  SKAPLAN

52,5 Y.CENGizZ

51 Y.CELIKBAS
58 H.POLAT
53 iciziK

56,5 R.DOGAN
55 EXKILIK
55 H.DEMIRTAS

50 B.SARIDAL

58 kg, 59.50 kg,
3.)4.900 &

Sahip Antrenorii
CEM. GOKHAN F.BAKIR
FET. DOGAN SSAYIN
MAH. CELIK F.EAKIL
HAL. KIRMIZI A.GURGOZE
YAV. YILDIZ EHAZAL SEKER
MEH. KUCUKCAY Ferit CECAN
NEC. YARDIMCI M.KEKLIK
MEH. KORKMAZ M.KEKLIK
OME. YARDIMCI M.KILING
L. HAL. PARILDAR BAY.YILDIRIM
M. FAT. OZKAN H.TEKINALP
MEH. ATES H.TEKINALP
KUT. SACAN H.TEKINALP
ZEL. KIZMAZ A.GURGOZE
YAV. YILDIZ EHAZAL SEKER
AHM. CELIK V.CIZIK

Derece Gny AGF
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1.46.99

1.47.05

1.52.64

1.53.02

1.56.26
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Sanhurfa Hipdromu (2. Yaris Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)2450 ¢

9,95
3,20
7,95
9,90
745
18,20
6,90
2625
2535
57,70
2525
23,15
7,25
31,20
745

56,55

SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(14/5/11/2/3) :3.570,82 , TABELA BAHIS(14/5/11/2) :187,65 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(14/5/11/2) 4,19 4, 6. CIFTE(5/14) 28,55 t
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